ＩＳＯ／ＩＥＣ ＪＴＣ１ 国際投票回答一覧表（平成１８年１月～６月）
投票期限:2006-01-01 to 2006-06-30
ステージ 担当委員会
規格番号  版
投票期限
タイトル
技術委員会開催日
FDIS 投票 SC25/WG4 ISO/IEC

2006-03-29
Identification cards -- Identification of issuers --
Part 1: Numbering system 2006-01-27
CD 投票 SC7/WG19 ISO/IEC 19793 1
2006-03-29
Information technology -- Open distributed
processing -- Use of UML for ODP system
specifications
FCD 投票 SC17/WG4 ISO/IEC
24727-2
1
2006-03-30
Identification cards -- Integrated circuit card
programming interfaces -- Part 2: Generic card
interface
2006-03-24
FCD 投票 SC17/WG4 ISO/IEC
24727-1
1
2006-03-30
Identification cards -- Integrated circuit card
programming interfaces -- Part 1: Architecture 2006-03-24
FDAM 投票 SC29/WG11 ISO/IEC
14496-4/AMD11
2
2006-03-30
Information technology -- Coding of audio-visual
objects -- Part 4: Conformance testing --
AMENDMENT 11: Parametric stereo conformance
2006-03-24
FDIS 投票 SC34/WG1 ISO/IEC
19757-3
1
2006-04-01
Information technology -- Document Schema
Definition Languages (DSDL) -- Part 3: Rule-based
validation -- Schematron
2006-03-24
CD 投票 SC32/WG2 ISO/IEC 14957 2
2006-04-04
Information technology -- Representation of data
elements values: Notation of the format 2nd edition
FCD 投票 SC31 ISO/IEC 16390 2
2006-04-05
Automatic identification and data capture
techniques &#8212; Interleaved 2 of 5 bar code
symbology specification
2006-03-24
FCD 投票 SC31/WG1 ISO/IEC 15417 2
2006-04-05
Automatic identification and data capture
techniques &#8212; Code 128 bar code symbology
specification
2006-03-24
FCD 投票 SC31/WG1 ISO/IEC 16388 2
2006-04-05
Automatic identification and data capture
techniques &#8212; Code 39 bar code symbology
specification
2006-03-24
FCD 投票 SC28 ISO/IEC 24712 1
2006-04-06
Information technology -- Color Test Pages for
Measurement of Office Equipment Supply Yield 2006-02-24
PDAM 投票 SC2/WG2 ISO/IEC
10646/AMD3
1
2006-04-06
Information technology -- Universal Multiple-Octet
Coded Character Set (UCS) -- AMENDMENT 3:
Lepcha, Ol Chiki, Saurashtra, Vai, and other
characters
FDIS 投票 SC6/WG8 ISO/IEC 9594-3 5